
A P P E T I Z E R S

$12.99Tender Tips
fillet tips / zip sauce (cajun seasoning on request)

$10.99Calamari Vera Cruz
breaded / flash-fried / spicy "Vera Cruz" sauce

$9.99Chicken Strips

$8.99Crispy Green Beans
tempura battered

$10.99Calamari Fries
breaded / flash-fried

Cheese Bread
Served With Marinara

$10.99Spinach & Artichoke Dip
served with pita and tortilla chips

$8.99Pot Stickers
steamed / stuffed with pork & vegetable / soy sauce $8.99Cheese Sticks

$9.99Potato Skins
bacon / scallions / cheese

$8.99Mini Tacos
fried taco bites filled with chicken $9.99Fried Pickles

$11.95Wing Dings
+$1 for buffalo style hot sauce

$7.99Soft Pretzel Bites
$5.99Basket of Sweet Potato Fries

$8.99Bosco Bread $3.99Basket of Fries

S A L A D S

$15.99Michigan Salad
Mixed greens with walnuts, sun-dried tomatoes, cucumbers, crumbled bleu cheese,
topped with grilled chicken breast and served with a side of raspberry vinaigrette

$17.99Grilled Salmon Salad
salmon / feta / peperoncini / tomato / cucumber / mushroom / red pepper / red onion /
spinach / balsamic

$14.99Chicken Rancher Salad
grilled chicken / Jack & cheddar / bacon / ranch (tossed) / mixed greens / cucumber /
tomato

$13.99Taco Salad
chicken or beef / tomato / lettuce / tortilla shell / sour cream / salsa

$15.99Cobb Salad
grilled chicken / bacon / green pepper / tomato / olives / hard boiled egg / bleu cheese /
Jack & cheddar

$14.99Caesar Salad with Chicken
grilled chicken / crouton / parmesan / romaine / caesar

$14.99Antipasto Salad
ham / salami / mozzarella / black olives / onion / peperoncino / tomato / mixed greens /
Italian dressing

$14.99Greek Salad
feta / red olives / peperoncino / beets / tomato / cucumber / onion / Niki's Greek
dressing

$14.99Chef's Salad
ham / turkey / swiss / American / tomato / cucumber / hard boiled egg / mixed greens

P I T A S  &  W R A P S

$9.99Chicken Caesar Wrap
grilled chicken / parmesan cheese / caesar dressing / romaine / pita wrap

$10.99Village Pita
fried chicken strips / lettuce / tomato / melted Jack & cheddar / pita wrap (VGrille Hani)

$11.99Black & Bleu Chicken WrapA

blackened chicken / bacon / bleu cheese / lettuce / tomato / roasted pepper mayo /
tortilla wrap$10.99Chicken Pita Rancher

grilled chicken / bacon / Jack & cheddar / homemade ranch dressing / pita wrap (Our #1
Best Selling Sandwich!)

$10.99Gyro
grilled chicken / lettuce / tomato / grilled pita / tzatziki side / pita wrap
» substitute with lamb +$1

$11.99Burrito WrapA

chicken or beef / nacho cheese / lettuce / tomato / southwest sauce / sour cream / salsa
/ tortilla wrap

B U R G E R S

All burgers are ½ lb ground beef and come with lettuce, tomato, and pickle

$11.99Bacon Cheeseburger $11.99Patty Melt
ground beef / grilled onion / Swiss / grilled rye

$10.99Garden Burger
served on brioche bun$10.99Cheeseburger

Choice of Swiss, American, Monterey & cheddar or pepper Jack $10.99Sliders & Fries
3 sliders / grilled onions / pickles / cheese / fries

$10.99Turkey Burger
served on brioche bun$9.99Plain Burger

$12.99Village Burger
bacon / mushroom / grilled onion / cheese

$11.99Schroom Burger
grilled onions / portobello mushroom / Swiss cheese

Our cheeses include: provolone, swiss, American, Jack, & cheddar

P I Z Z A

LG 18.99Scapini Special
sautéed portabella mushrooms / pepperoni / plenty of oregano.

$8.99Small Cheese (Round or Square)
» +$1.25 per extra topping

$12.99Large Cheese (Round or Square)
» +$2 per extra topping

$12.99Meat Lovers Calzone
cheese / pepperoni / ham / bacon / Italian sausage

$12.99 | LG $18.50Supreme
pepperoni / ham / onion / green pepper / mushroom

$10.99 | LG $16.99Vegetarian
onion / green pepper / diced tomato / mushroom

$11.99Vegetarian Calzone
green pepper / onion / tomato / mushroom

$12.99| LG $19.99Grecian Delight
cucumber sauce / feta / fresh spinach / gyro meat / tomato

$15.99Asiago Flatbread
olive oil / garlic / spinach / tomato / five-cheese blend

$12.99 | LG $19.99BBQ Chicken Pizza
grilled chicken / BBQ sauce / bacon / pepperoni / red onion

Deluxe: Fries or Tater Tots & Coleslaw 3.50  Substitute Sweet Potato Fries 4.50



S P E C I A L T Y  S A N D W I C H E S

$9.99Village Deli
turkey / bacon / swiss / lettuce / tomato / grilled rye

$11.99Reuben
Turkey or Wigleys corned beef / Swiss / sauerkraut / grilled rye

$10.99Grosse Pointe Club
grilled chicken / bacon / American cheese / lettuce / tomato / pita wrap

$9.99Lumber Jack
hot roast beef / swiss / hoagie bun / au jus

$9.99Detroit Deli
ham / turkey / swiss / coleslaw / grilled rye

$10.99Tuna Melt
tuna / swiss / English muffin or rye / fruit

$9.99Pulled Pork BBQ Sandwich
brioche bun

$8.99BLT
bacon / lettuce / tomato

$10.99Fish Sandwich
ice Atlantic cod / lettuce / tomato / brioche bun

$10.99Grilled Chicken Sandwich
grilled chicken / swiss / brioche bun. Cajun on request

$12.993 Decker Club
turkey / bacon / cheese / lettuce / tomato / mayo

O N  T H E  L I G H T E R  S I D E ,  D E L I  S A N D W I C H E S  &  S O U P S

$12.99Lo-Cal Plate
choice of garden burger, hamburger or grilled chicken / cottage cheese / fruit

$12.99Stuffed Chicken Portabella
grilled chicken / portobello mushrooms / peppers / onions / Jack & cheddar

$11.99Tuna Roll-Up
rolled in spinach lavash (1g of fat), served with fruit

$7.99Deli Sandwich
Turkey, roast beef, sliced ham, corn-beef, tuna or chicken salad

$7.99½ Sandwich & Cup of Soup or Salad
Deli sandwiches only

$9.99Tuna or Chicken Salad
served with seasonal fruit

$5.99Grilled Cheese $3.95 | $4.95 | $8.99Daily Soups

S O U T H  O F  T H E  B O R D E R

$16.99Fajitas
seasoned chicken / peppers / onions /  tortillas / Mexican rice
» Substitute shrimp or steak +$3

SM $9.99 | LG $14.99Vegetarian Nacho
cheese / lettuce / tomato / cucumber / red onion / black olives / jalapeños

$12.99Perch Tacos & Fries
lake perch / Jack & cheddar / super slaw mix / Thai PEANUT vinaigrette dressing

SM $9.99 | LG $14.99Nacho Supreme
beef or chicken / cheese / lettuce / tomato / black olives / scallions / jalapeños

$9.99Chicken Quesadilla
chicken / Jack & Cheddar / tomato / green onion

E N T R É E S

$17.99Our Famous Fish & Chips
Jumbo ice Atlantic cod dipped in beer batter & cooked till golden brown

$22.99New York Strip
Center cut 12oz strip steak
» add portobello mushrooms +$3

$18.99Chicken Piccata
Sautéed chicken with artichokes in a lemon caper sauce served with mixed vegetable
and mashed potato.

$18.99Parmesan Encrusted Whitefish
Whitefish topped with Parmesan cheese and broiled to perfection $17.99London Broil

Marinated flank steak served with mashed potato, gravy, and vegetable
$18.99Chicken Marco Pasta

Chunks of chicken tossed with mushrooms red onion garlic and spaghetti in a creamy
Marsala sauce$18.99Lake Perch

Lightly breaded flashed fried to a light golden brown $18.998 oz Sirloin
Served with potato and vegetables $18.99Chicken Marsala

Sautéed chicken with mushrooms in a Marsala wine sauceMichigan Salad
Grilled Chicken / Walnuts / Dried Cherries/ Cucumber / Tomato / Feta Cheese /
Raspberry Vinaigrette

$15.99Sautéed Liver & Onions
Served with mashed potato and vegetable $17.99Chicken Parmesan

Chicken topped with marinara and mozzarella cheese, served with side of spaghetti
$17.99Lemon Baked Cod

Broiled Atlantic cod topped with lemon cream sauce
$17.99Veal Parmesan

Veal patty topped with cheese and choice of marinara or meat sauce, served with
spaghetti

$16.99Ravioli Florentine
Cheese and spinach filled jumbo raviolis topped with marinara sauce

$18.99Asiago Shrimp & Spinach
Shrimp, spinach, tomatoes and pasta sautéed in garlic white wine tomato based sauce $14.99Spaghetti

Topped with marinara.  ( add meatballs $2)
$19.99Fettuccine Alfredo with Chicken

Cajun chicken on Request
$17.99Sausage Rustica

Italian sausage with red & green bell peppers tossed with pasta and light marinara
sauce

**Please note that prices are subject to change with market**
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